#### 502074342 09/25/2012

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Notice of Bankruptcy

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Ahmad Alkayali	06/30/2011
Terri Lyn Stiles Alkayali	06/30/2011

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ronald E. Stadtmeuller, Bankruptcy Trustee	
Street Address:	10755 Scripps Poway Pkwy, #370	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92131	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6838440

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 9499438358

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-943-8300

Email: mnuguid@fishiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: FISH & ASSOCIATES, PC

Address Line 1: 2603 MAIN STREET, STE 1000

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 101322.0046

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert D. Fish

Total Attachments: 1

source=Bankruptcy notice#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029041 FRAME: 0153



## United States Bankruptcy Court Southern District of California

# **Notice of Bankruptcy Case Filing**

A bankruptcy case concerning the debtor(s) listed below was filed under Chapter 7 of the United States Bankruptcy Code, entered on 06/30/2011 at 10:22 PM and filed on 06/30/2011.

# Ahmad Alkayali

15045 Adams Drive Pauma Valley, CA 92061 SSN / ITIN: xxx-xx-4162

## Terri Lyn Stiles Alkayali

15045 Adams Drive Pauma Valley, CA 92061 SSN / ITIN: xxx-xx-3674

The case was filed by the debtor's attorney:

Dolores Contreras Boyd Contreras, APC 402 West Broadway, Suite 1200 San Diego, CA 92101

619-238-5657

FILED:
06/30/2011
10: 22 PM

The bankruptcy trustee is:

Ronald E. Stadtmueller

10755 Scripps Poway Pkwy., #370

San Diego, CA 92131 858-564-9310

The case was assigned case number 11-11082-LT7 to Judge Laura S. Taylor.

In most instances, the filing of the bankruptcy case automatically stays certain collection and other actions against the debtor and the debtor's property. Under certain circumstances, the stay may be limited to 30 days or not exist at all, although the debtor can request the court to extend or impose a stay. If you attempt to collect a debt or take other action in violation of the Bankruptcy Code, you may be penalized. Consult a lawyer to determine your rights in this case.

If you would like to view the bankruptcy petition and other documents filed by the debtor, they are available at our *Internet* home page http://www.casb.uscourts.gov or at the Clerk's Office, Jacob Weinberger U.S. Courthouse, 325 West F Street, San Diego, CA 92101-6991.

You may be a creditor of the debtor. If so, you will receive an additional notice from the court setting forth important deadlines.

Barry K. Lander Clerk, U.S. Bankruptcy Court

**PATENT** 

REEL: 029041 FRAME: 0154----

RECORDED: 09/25/2012